 Products Specification No.: MPH0630-101M.
 Please read the "Notice for ZonHonMonPon products" before using this catalog，If there is no record in this product catalogue, and if it
is highly reliable, please contact the company's engineer in advance. E-mail：rubbywan@zhmpon.com.
Page: 1/o10
Products Specification
For Approval
Customer:  VIP Customer.
Customer’s Products Name ZHMP Products Name

is highly reliable, please contact the company's engineer in advance. E-mail：rubbywan@zhmpon.com.
Page: 3/o10
4.6. Ordering Code & Explanation of Part Numbers:
4.7. Bias Characteristic
MPH 30 101 M 06
公差：M—20%
电感量：101—100µH
高度：30—3.0mm
长宽：06—6.95*6.68mm
型号：MPH—一体成型贴片功率电感器
 Products Specification No.: MPH0630-101M.
 Please read the "Notice for ZonHonMonPon products" before using this catalog，If there is no record in this product catalogue, and if it
is highly reliable, please contact the company's engineer in advance. E-mail：rubbywan@zhmpon.com
Page: 4/o10
5.Package Specification：
5.1. Taping Specification：
5.1.1.Reel Dimension 〔Unit: mm〕:
5.1.2. Taping Dimension 〔Unit: mm〕:
STA
YLE Q’TY
(PCS) A B C D G T A0 B0 K0 t P Po P2
13" 1500 330 100 13.5
±0.5
16.0
±0.2
16.4
±0.5
22.4
±2.0
7.20
±0.1
7.90
±0.1
3.20
±0.1
0.40
±0.05
12.0
±0.1
4.0
±0.1
2.0
±0.1
5.1.3. Tensile Strength：
5.1.3.1. Plastic tape ： ≧10N (≧1.0kgf）
5.1.3.2.Material ：PS
5.1.3.3.Cover tape ： ≧5N (≧0.5kgf）
5.1.4. Tensile Strength of Cover Tape (Ref.):
F=0.2～0.9N
Angel of pull 0 ～ 15 ° opposite the forward direction, Velocity of pull: 300 mm/min.